CAPABILITIES STATEMENT
CAGE: 9GHX3

CALS AVIATION LLC

Services and Support

Air frame and structural

components

Rotables and expendables

Engine parts
Propeller assemblies and parts
Flight control

Repair management
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e Rotary

UH-60
S-61
S-70
S-92
EC-155
AS350
AS565
UH-1
CH-47

Platforms Supported
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Fixed Wing

ATR72-600
C-130
CN-235
CN-239
C-17

F-18

F-16

F-15

F-5

CALS Aviation LLC is a premier supplier of aviation products to both the domestic and
international military markets. With our extensive experience, you can rely on us to
understand and fulfill your specific requirements in aviation parts and government sales.

Past Performance

e Indonesian Air Force

e Indonesian Navy

e U.S. Department of Defense

e U.S. Coast Guard

e Singapore Department of Defense

Contact Information

Email: sales@cals-aviation.com
Ph: +1 (626) 725-9960
https://cals-aviation.com

Corporate Data

CALS Aviation LLC
118 West Lime Ave.
Monrovia, CA 91016
CAGE: 9GHX3




