CALS AVIATION LLC CAPABILITIES STATEMENT CAGE: 9GHX3



About Us

CALS Aviation LLC is a premier supplier of aviation products to both the domestic and international military markets. With our extensive experience, you can rely on us to understand and fulfill your specific requirements in aviation parts and government sales.

Services and Support

- Air frame and structural components
- Rotables and expendables
- Engine parts
- Propeller assemblies and parts
- Flight control
- Repair management

Past Performance

- Indonesian Air Force
- Indonesian Navy
- U.S. Department of Defense
- U.S. Coast Guard
- Singapore Department of Defense

Platforms Supported

Rotary	•	Fixed Wing
--------	---	------------

0	UH-60	0	ATR72-600
0	S-61	0	C-130
0	S-70	0	CN-235
0	S-92	0	CN-239
0	EC-155	0	C-17
0	AS350	0	F-18
0	AS565	0	F-16
0	UH-1	0	F-15
0	CH-47	0	F-5

Contact Information

Email: sales@cals-aviation.com

Ph: +1 (626) 725-9960

https://cals-aviation.com

Corporate Data

CALS Aviation LLC

118 West Lime Ave.

Monrovia. CA 91016

CAGE: 9GHX3